



\$~14

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 227/2018 & CRL.M.A. 4854/2018 & CRL.M.A. 32364/2018

AMIT KUMAR SHARMA Petitioner

Through: Mr. Shailesh Jha, Advocate.

versus

MEENAKSHI SHARMA Respondent

Through: Mr. Jasmeet Singh Chadha and
Mr. Aditya Bist, Advocates.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER
28.07.2022

%

1. Re-notify on 24.08.2022.

SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J

JULY 28, 2022/kss